PACKAGE INFORMATION (MTR/KG)
ITEM MEASUREMENTS
Dimensions (cm) A. 23,5 | B. 41 | C. 77,5 cm
Dimensions (inch) A. 9.25" | B. 16.14" | C. 30.51"
Wire length (cm) 150
Wire length (inch) 59,06
Net weight (kg) 6
Dimensions are indicated as follows: A = lamp width | B = shade width | C = total height
Suitable for Indoor use/dry locations only
Lamp holder type | qty E26 | 1
Switch Hand switch
Dimmer Dimmable, dimmer not included
Wire type 3 core (0,75mm²)
Plug type B - Male Edison plug
Light source Not included
Max. wattage 40 watt
Voltage 110 Volt
Shade dimensions 16.1" x 14.9" x 11.4" H
Fabric composition shade 80% polyester | 20% cotton
111594AUL - Table Lamp Murray matte brass finish - Lamp UL - 1pc(s)
Package measurements 0,7 x 0,31 x 0,2
Volume 0,0434
Gross weight (kg) 6,20
111594BUL - Table Lamp Murray matte brass finish - Shade UL - 1pc(s)
Package measurements 0,44 x 0,29 x 0,43
Volume 0,0549
Gross weight (kg) 1,40
Item no. 111594UL
Item description Table Lamp Murray matte brass finish
Category Lighting
Type Table lamps
Country of origin China
SPECIFICATIONS
Material(s) 111594A
UL:
Alabaster | Brass | Iron
111594B
UL:
Polyvinylchloride | Fabric | Iron